
University Maharani College, Jaipur Second List of Provisionally Admitted Candidates (Session 2021-22) 
B.A.(HONOURS) Part-I 

Subject: PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION 
Note 1.) Online fee submission will start form 14 of September 2021(Tuesday) through University of Rajasthan website- www.uniraj.ac.in2.) Last Date for depositing fees is 16 September 2021 (Thursday) by 11:59 PM. 

3.) Admission is subjected to verification of all original documents. 

CATEGORY - GENERAL 

COLL 
EGE ORM NO 

CODE 
S.NO. NET ID FULL NAME FATHER'S NAME CAT BOARD SUBSIDARY FEES 

1 SD213082231 105 

SD213047861 105 
SD213068091 105 
SD213023137 105 
SD213059101 105 
SD213038466 105 

SD213078246 105 
SD213079319 |105 
SD213054844 105 

10 SD213024208 105 711886 MANSI MEENA TARA CHAND MEENA |ST 

|744321 MEDHAVI YADAV 
724577 TANNU MEENA 
735715 |SHOBHA SHARMA 

711228 |KESHAVI VAISHNAV MUKESH VAISHNAV OBC 
730831 SAKSHI SHARMA 
720980 MEENAL SHARMA 

741704 NIHARIKA INDORIABRIJ BHUSHAN INDORIEWs RBSE 
744366 GIRIJA SHARMA 

728448 LALITA TANWAR 

NAVEEN YADAV 
LALARAM MEENA 
SHRI KISHAN SHARMA |EWS 

CBSE 
RBSE 
RBSE 
CBSE 
RBSE 

GEN RBSE 

GEN English Lit. 
Sociology 
English Lit. 

English Lit. 
Sociology 

91.80 
91.80 
90.80 
90.40 
90.00 
89.8 

3430 

ST 3120 

3120 

3430 

NARENDRA SHARMA EWS 
VISHAL SHARMA 

3120 
Dramatics 
Sociology 
Hindi Lit. 
Sociology 

English Lit. 

5410 

89.80 
89.20 
88.60 
88.40 

3120 

OM PRAKSH SHARMA EWS RBSE 
JAI SINGH TANWAR GEN CBSE 

CBSE 

3120 
9 3430 

3430 

CATEGORY EWS 

COLL 
EGE FORM NG 

CODE 
S.NO NET ID FULL NAME FATHER'S NAME CAT BOARD SUBSIDARY FEES 

AJAY SINGH RATHORE EWS 
NARENDRA KUMAR SHEWS 

708470 SIDDHI RATHORE |CBSE 
CBSE 

SociologyY 
Economics 

87.80 
78.40 

3430 SD213017909 105 
SD213010698 105 704509 SONIYA SHARMA 3430 

cONVENER VICE PRINCIPAL PRINCIPAL 



CATEGORY OBC 
COLL 

EGE ORM N 

CODE 

S.NO. NET ID 
FULL NAME FATHER'S NAME CAT BOARD SUBSIDARY FEES 

SD213058610 |105 
SD213033692 105 717283 AAVISHKA SD213067613 105 
SD213020149 105 709385PRIYA SONI SD213071718 105737927MADHU 

SD213059S77 105 731169 MEHAVISH BANO SD213033079 105 716922 SARITA SAINI 

732809 1SHANA SIHAG 
3430 HARI SINGH SIHAG OBC 

RAKESH KUMAR DULAJOBC 
KALICHARAN YADAV OBC 
OMPRAKASH SONI 
GOKAL CHAND 

MO MUSTAK QURESHI OBC 
MUNNA LAL SAINI 

CBSE 
CBSE 
CBSE 
RBSE 
CBSE 
RBSE 

RBSE 

Economics 

Sociology 
Sociology 
Hindi Lit. 
Sociology 

Home Sc. 
Home Sc. 

87.60 
86.6 
84.6 
84.40 
81.20 
80.40 
79.60 

2 

3430 735427 |MANISHA YADAV 
3430 

3120 
3430 
5410 

OBC 
OBC 

5410 OBC 

CATEGORY - MBC 

COLL 
EGE ORM N 

cODE 
S.NO. NET ID 

FULL NAME FATHER'S NAME CAT BOARD SUBSIDARY FEES 

3120 
SD213055546 10S 728867 MEENA GURJAR SD213037286 105 719083 POOJA GURJAR 

RBSE 
RBSE 

English Lit. 
Drawing & Painting 73.00 

80.00 SANDEEP GURJAR 
HANUMAN SAHAY GUR MBC 

MBC 
5410 

CATEGORY -ST 
COLL 

EGE ORM NG 

CODE 
S.NO. NET ID FULL NAME FATHER'S NAME CAT BOARD SUBSIDARY FEES 

YASHODEV MEENA ST 
RAMCHANDRA MEENA ST 3 SD213036772 105 718790 MEENAKSHI MEENA MANGI LAL MEENA 

SD213013168 105 
SD213023521 105 

705898 SAPNA MEENA 
711467 sUMAN MEENA 

CBSE 
RBSE 
RBSE 

SociologyY 
|Sociology 
Sociology 

185.00 
85.00 

84.60 

3430 
3120 ST 3120 

nr CONVENER 
VICE PRINCIPAL 

PRINCIPAL 



CATEGORY SC 

COLL 
EGE ORM N 

CODE 
S.NO. NET ID FULL NAME FATHER'S NAME FEES CAT BOARD SUBSIDARY 

SD213065466105 
2 SD213062242|105 
3 SD213052397 105 

3120 734036 |KAVITA BAIRWA 
732428 PRIYA MAHAWAR 

726981 PREETI GAHLOT 

BHAGIRATH BAIRWA SC 
|HARINARAYAN MAHAYSC 
RAM PAL GAHLOT SC 

RBSE 
RBSE 
RBSE 

Sociology 
Hindi Lit. 
Home Sc. 

76.40 
75.00 
66.40 

3120 

5410 

BnI 
CONVENER VICE PRINCIPAL PRINCIPAL 
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